Manual
Version-E160405
Manual
D-LINE / D-SAT
Page 2
Important Information
General
Before using your ALGE-TIMING device read the complete manual carefully. It is part of the device and

D
is
ta
nc
e
[m
]
Po
w
er
 In
pu
t
[W
]
D-LINE57-I-3-E1 3 57 400 130 60 100 no no 25 6
D-LINE57-I-4-E0 4 57 400 130 60 100 no no 25 8
D-LINE57-I-6-E0 6 57 500 130 60 150 no no 25 13
D-LINE100-I-4-E0 4 100 650 180 60 100 no no 50 8
D-LINE100-I-6-E0 6 100 800 180 60 150 yes no 50 13
D-LINE80-O-3-E0 3 80 450 150 60 100 no no 40 6
D-LINE80-O-4-E0 4 80 450 150 60 100 no no 40 8
D-LINE80-O-6-E0 6 80 600 150 60 150 no no 40 13
D-LINE150-O-3-E0 3 150 600 250 60 150 yes no 75 6
D-LINE150-O-4-E0 4 150 730 250 60 150 yes no 75 9
D-LINE150-O-5-E1 5 150 956 250 60 150 yes no 75 11
D-LINE150-O-6-E0 6 150 956 250 60 150 yes no 75 14
D-LINE250-O-3-E0 3 250 850 350 80 200 yes no 125 17
D-LINE250-O-4-E0 4 250 1100 350 80 200 yes no 125 22
D-LINE250-O-5-E1 5 250 1493 350 80 200 yes no 125 28
D-LINE250-O-6-E0 6 250 1493 350 80 200 yes no 125 34
D-LINE450-O-4-E0 4 450 1900 600 70 200 yes no 225 58
D-LINE450-O-6-E0 6 450 2490 600 70 200 yes yes 225 88
D-LINE600-O-4-E0 4 600 2490 800 70 200 yes yes 300 87
D-LINE600-O-6-E0 6 600 3400 800 70 200 yes yes 300 133
D-LINE800-O-4-E0 4 800 3300 1000 70 200 yes yes 400 120
D-LINE800-O-6-E0 6 800 4800 1000 70 200 yes yes 400 180
D-LINE1000-O-4-E0 4 1000 3900 1400 70 200 yes yes 500 180
D-LINE1000-O-6-E0 6 1000 5700 1400 70 200 yes yes 500 270
D-LINE1500-O-4-E0 4 1500 5800 2000 70 200 yes yes 750 340
D-LINE1500-O-6-E0 6 1500 8500 2000 70 200 yes yes 750 510
Manual
D-LINE / D-SAT
Page 17
3.2 Power Supply